8/8
8/15
8/22
8/29
9/4
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/30

2025 Tate Varsity Football Schedule

Crimson & Grey Game
Jamboree Pine Forest

Fort Walton High School
Gulf Breeze High School
Pensacola High School SN

Milton High School
West Florida Tech HC

Navarre High School ****

Pace High School ****

Washington High School

Crestview High School
Escambia High School

***x FHSAA District Game

HC - Homecoming

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

SN - Senior Night

6:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

2025 Tate JV/Freshman Football Schedule

8/25
9/8
9/15
9/18
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/13
10/16

Gulf Breeze
Milton

West Florida
Northview
Navarre
Pace

Pine Forest
Washington
Gulf Breeze
Escambia

F/IV
F/aV
F/aV
F

)Y
F/3V
F/IV
h\Y

F
F/IV

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

5:00/7:00
5:00/6:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
6:30
5:00
5:00/6:30



