2025 Tate Varsity Football Schedule

8/8	Crimson & Grey Game	Home	6:30
8/15	Jamboree Pine Forest	Home	7:00
8/22	Fort Walton High School	Home	7:00
8/29	Gulf Breeze High School	Home	7:00
9/4	Pensacola High School SN	Home	7:00
9/12	Milton High School	Away	7:00
9/19	West Florida Tech HC	Home	7:00
9/26	Navarre High School ****	Away	7:30
10/10	Pace High School ****	Home	7:00
10/17	Washington High School	Away	7:00
10/24	Crestview High School	Away	7:00
10/30	Escambia High School	Away	7:00

**** FHSAA District Game

HC - Homecoming

SN - Senior Night

2025 Tate JV/Freshman Football Schedule

8/25	Gulf Breeze	F/JV	Away	5:00/7:00
9/8	Milton	F/JV	Home	5:00/6:30
9/15	West Florida	F/JV	Away	6:00
9/18	Northview	F	Away	6:00
9/22	Navarre	JV	Home	6:00
9/29	Pace	F/JV	Away	5:00/6:30
10/6	Pine Forest	F/JV	Away	5:00/6:30
10/13	Washington	JV	Home	6:30
10/13	Gulf Breeze	F	Home	5:00
10/16	Escambia	F/JV	Home	5:00/6:30